Project Summary: Powell Drive

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project improved 500 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 500 L.F. of channel.

2021-504 / Powell Dirve

AUDIT / Audit Project

CCO / Channel - cleaned out

2021-504 / Powell Dirve Project Sub Total
Grand Total

Labor
Hours

1.0

25.0
26.0
26.0

Project Summary
Labor Equipment
Cost Cost
$21.79 $0.00
$611.58 $140.34
$633.37 $140.34
$633.37 $140.34

(No Picture Available)

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 07/16/20-07/17/20

Material Contractor Indirect
Cost Cost Labor
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$26.51 $0.00 $336.00
$26.51 $0.00 $336.00
$26.51 $0.00 $336.00

Total
Cost
$21.79
$1,114.43
$1,136.22
$1,136.22



[ Project: Powell
Drive

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

j Project #:
2021-504

Township/SW Dist:
Port Royal Island/6

i Completed:
1 July 2020
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160 240 Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

O Feet 1inch =170 feet Date Print:10/6/20
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