

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Powell Drive

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 07/16/20-07/17/20

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 500 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 500 L.F. of channel.

2021-504 / Powell Dirve	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
CCO / Channel - cleaned out	25.0	\$611.58	\$140.34	\$26.51	\$0.00	\$336.00	\$1,114.43
2021-504 / Powell Dirve Project Sub Total	26.0	\$633.37	\$140.34	\$26.51	\$0.00	\$336.00	\$1,136.22
Grand Total	26.0	\$633.37	\$140.34	\$26.51	\$0.00	\$336.00	\$1,136.22

(No Picture Available)

